
  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 79 HHES PM 

Bus: BUS 79 HHES PM 
Driver: HISE, JAMES 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART VINTON BUS LOT 2:21 PM 

2 DEPART HERMAN L HORN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(HHES) 2:25 PM 

3 Highland Rd & Wayne St 2:34 PM 

4 537 TINKER AVE 2:37 PM 

5 511 VALE AVE 2:38 PM 

6 436 Dale Ave 2:40 PM 

7 457 DALE AVE 2:40 PM 

8 Braddock Rd & Dale Ave 2:41 PM 

9 610 Dale Ave 2:41 PM 

10 7th St & Dale Ave 2:42 PM 

11 716 Dale Ave 2:42 PM 

12 LONGWOOD APTS 2:44 PM 

13 217 8th St 2:47 PM 

14 211 8th St 2:48 PM 

15 810 Tinker Ave 2:49 PM 

16 318 9th St 2:49 PM 

17 127 W Cleveland Ave 2:52 PM 

18 320 W Cleveland Ave 2:53 PM 

19 CEDAR AVE & 5TH ST 2:54 PM 

20 CEDAR AVE & 4TH ST 2:55 PM 

21 3rd St & Cedar Ave 2:56 PM 

22 ARRIVE WILLIAM BYRD MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:04 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 5 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 93 HHES PM 

Bus: BUS 93 HHES PM 
Driver: MINNIX, LARRY 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART VINTON BUS LOT 2:10 PM 

2 DEPART HERMAN L HORN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(HHES) 2:25 PM 

3 903 Olney Rd 2:34 PM 

4 1515 BALI HAI DR 2:35 PM 

5 825 Olney Rd 2:36 PM 

6 1555 South Pacific Dr 2:38 PM 

7 706 Olney Rd 2:39 PM 

8 640 Olney Rd 2:40 PM 

9 516 Olney Rd 2:42 PM 

10 TERRY DR & MELISSA DR 2:44 PM 

11 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD & STACIE DR 2:45 PM 

12 500 HOLIDAY RD 2:47 PM 

13 541 Holiday Rd 2:49 PM 

14 630 Ramada Rd 2:49 PM 

15 659 RAMADA RD 2:50 PM 

16 718 Ramada Rd 2:51 PM 

17 772 Ramada Rd 2:53 PM 

18 742 Kenyon Rd 2:54 PM 

19 ARRIVE WILLIAM BYRD MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:03 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 6 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 137 HHES PM 

Bus: BUS 137 HHES PM 
Driver: YEAKLEY, EUGENE 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART HERMAN L HORN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(HHES) 2:25 PM 

2 1412 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD 2:33 PM 

3 Lawson Ln & Heys Ln 2:36 PM 

4 1934 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD 2:38 PM 

5 Mountain View Rd & E Greenway Pl 2:40 PM 

6 BLANDFIELD DR & REDLANDS DR 2:43 PM 

7 4068 Poplar Grove Dr 2:44 PM 

8 4227 DENBEIGH CIR 2:47 PM 

9 4338 DENBEIGH CIR 2:48 PM 

10 Twin Mountain Dr & Berry Hill Circle 2:50 PM 

11 4209 Twin Mountains Dr 2:51 PM 

12 5216 Burnt Quarter Dr 2:54 PM 

13 4353 Toddsbury Dr 2:56 PM 

14 4329 Toddsbury Dr 2:57 PM 

15 4206 Toddsbury Dr 2:58 PM 

16 Jenny Ln & Wolf Run 3:01 PM 

17 4000 HORSEPEN MOUNTAIN DR 3:03 PM 

18 3969 HORSEPEN MOUNTAIN DR 3:04 PM 

19 2462 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD 3:05 PM 

20 PADDINGTON STATION LN & QUEENS WAY 3:06 PM 

21 QUEENS WAY & STEWART VIEW TER 3:08 PM 

22 ARRIVE WILLIAM BYRD MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:12 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 1 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 174 HHES PM 

Bus: BUS 174 HHES PM 
Driver: PIETRZYK, MIKE 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART VINTON BUS LOT 2:21 PM 

2 HERMAN L HORN ES(HHES) 2:25 PM 

3 PINE ST & COOLBROOK RD 2:34 PM 

4 COTTAGE AVE & WOOD ST 2:38 PM 

5 E CLEVELAND AVE & WOOD ST 2:39 PM 

6 830 E CLEVELAND AVE 2:40 PM 

7 E Virginia Ave & Gretchen Ct 2:41 PM 

8 539 Jefferson Ave 2:42 PM 

9 531 Jefferson Ave 2:43 PM 

10 Chestnut St & Jefferson Ave 2:44 PM 

11 425 Jefferson Ave 2:45 PM 

12 Chestnut St & Crestview Ave 2:46 PM 

13 522 Spruce St 2:48 PM 

14 540 Chestnut St 2:50 PM 

15 E CLEVELAND AVE & PINE ST 2:51 PM 

16 223 Jefferson Ave 2:53 PM 

17 305 S Poplar St 2:54 PM 

18 E Lee Ave & S Poplar St 2:55 PM 

19 ARRIVE WILLIAM BYRD MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:00 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 2 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 199 HHES PM 

Bus: BUS 199 HHES PM 
Driver: HARLOW, SUNYA 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART VINTON BUS LOT 2:21 PM 

2 DEPART HERMAN L HORN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(HHES) 2:25 PM 

3 826 Morrison Ave 2:32 PM 

4 717 Morrison Ave 2:33 PM 

5 MORRISON AVE & MEADOW ST 2:34 PM 

6 305 Meadow St 2:35 PM 

7 Vinton Bapist Church 2:36 PM 

8 MONROE AVE & BOWMAN ST 2:39 PM 

9 228 E Madison Ave 2:41 PM 

10 331 N Maple St 2:42 PM 

11 ELM ST & FOXLAND AVE 2:43 PM 

12 N BLAIR ST & POLK ST 2:45 PM 

13 Davidson St & Ruddell Rd 2:46 PM 

14 RUDDELL RD & PEAKE ST 2:46 PM 

15 820 Ruddell Rd 2:48 PM 

16 924 Mountain View Rd 2:50 PM 

17 ARRIVE WILLIAM BYRD MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:55 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 3 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 202 HHES PM 

Bus: BUS 202 HHES PM 
Driver: WELCH, MELISSA H. 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART VINTON BUS LOT 2:03 PM 

2 DEPART HERMAN L HORN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(HHES) 2:25 PM 

3 864 E Washington Ave 2:34 PM 

4 Vinton Baptist Church 2:36 PM 

5 1006 Jeanette Ave 2:39 PM 

6 1111 Jeanette Ave 2:41 PM 

7 1232 Jeanette Ave 2:42 PM 

8 1132 Halliahurst Ave 2:44 PM 

9 1125 HALLIAHURST AVE 2:45 PM 

10 Halliahurst Ave & N Preston Rd 2:46 PM 

11 1145 Ruddell Rd 2:47 PM 

12 1169 Ruddell Rd 2:48 PM 

13 1191 Ruddell Rd 2:50 PM 

14 1229 Ruddell Rd 2:51 PM 

15 203 Lynn Haven Cir 2:52 PM 

16 321 Lynn Haven Cir 2:53 PM 

17 1116 E WASHINGTON AVE 2:55 PM 

18 BUSH FARM DR & WARNER PL 2:59 PM 

19 Bush Farm Dr & Callie Ct 3:01 PM 

20 1605 Mountain View Rd 3:02 PM 

21 1719 Meadows Rd 3:03 PM 

22 ARRIVE WILLIAM BYRD MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:13 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 4 


